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Men / 71 / 12 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Misha Romo802
SCATS

10.900 11.500 9.25010.850 10.90010.200 63.600
3 1 1 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Hovanes Tandretsyan395
GO

11.000 9.950 9.0009.650 9.75010.650 60.000
1T 8 3 9T 1 4 2 

2 

Christian Sanchez801
SCATS

10.400 10.200 8.8009.750 9.3009.950 58.400
4 6 2 13T 5T 7 3 

3 

Jedadiah Sarep1023
South Coast

8.300 10.500 9.3009.600 9.55010.350 57.600
18T 3T 4 2 2 5T 4 

4 

Alex Rochen735
Platinum

11.000 8.550 9.1009.350 9.15010.050 57.200
1T 20 6 7 4 9 5 

5 

Van Rhodus1025
South Coast

9.200 11.250 8.5009.300 9.0008.600 55.850
13 2 7T 18T 19 10 6 

6 

A.J. Sukiennik394
GO

9.700 8.800 9.0509.250 8.9509.950 55.700
7T 17 9 8 5T 11 7 

7 

Ethan Klein931
VSSG

9.700 8.700 9.6508.900 9.8008.650 55.400
7T 18T 11 1 18 3 8 

8 

Deano Roberts772
Stanford

10.300 9.650 8.8008.650 8.4009.200 55.000
5 11 15 13T 8 14T 9 

9 

Derric Concepcion431
Genesis

10.100 8.150 9.2509.400 9.9507.700 54.550
6 22 5 3T 24 2 10 

10 

Bodi Szabo39
Accel

9.500 10.050 8.7508.500 8.6009.100 54.500
10 7 17 15T 11T 13 11 

11 

J.t. Nitafan38
Accel

8.300 8.950 9.2008.950 9.5508.500 53.450
18T 15 10 5T 20 5T 12 

12 

Jaxson Moore440
Go For It USA

8.300 10.300 8.9008.200 8.7009.000 53.400
18T 5 19 11T 14 12 13 

13 

Luke Bender472
Gym World Central

9.150 8.700 8.7508.850 8.3009.150 52.900
14 18T 12 15T 9T 16 14 

14 

Matthew Zeigler183
Elevate

9.650 9.350 8.4509.300 7.2008.850 52.800
9 13 7T 20 15 20 15 

15 

Nicholas Troxell1004
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.100 8.850 9.2008.800 7.9008.700 52.550
15 16 13T 5T 17 17 16 

16 

Jace Hashimoto439
Go For It USA

8.150 9.450 8.1508.300 9.2509.100 52.400
21T 12 18 22 11T 8 17 

17 

Matthew Blam1022
South Coast

7.000 9.750 8.9008.600 7.8509.350 51.450
24 10 16 11T 7 18 18 

18 

C.W. Mead145
Broadway

8.900 9.250 7.7508.150 7.7009.150 50.900
16 14 20 25 9T 19 19 

19 

Petar Zivkovic511
Gymnastics Zone

8.800 10.500 8.5008.800 4.3008.800 49.700
17 3T 13T 18T 16 25 20 

20 

Bryson Brandon264
Clovis

9.300 7.300 8.7007.400 8.4007.900 49.000
11 23 23 17 23 14T 21 

21 

James Luna418
GW

9.250 6.800 7.9007.600 7.0007.250 45.800
12 24 22 23T 25 22 22 

22 

Ido Abramitzky767
Stanford

7.100 8.350 7.9007.850 5.1008.200 44.500
23 21 21 23T 22 24 23 

23 

Charlie Lewis683
Pacific Coast

8.150 9.800 9.0000.000 7.1509.100 43.200
21T 9 25 9T 11T 21 24 

24 
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Mason Evans257
Classic

6.600 5.800 8.2507.000 6.5508.450 42.650
25 25 24 21 21 23 25 

25 
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